Alto Sax Results
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Name

Eric Specking
Gabe Womack
Jordan Tucker
Myranda Weese
Clay Cooper
Sid Winford

Daniel Moose
Alaya Bell
Brent Piercy
Appollo Stacy
Josh Reed
Aaron Nolley

Zac Deem
Ryan Boncheff

Jachin Mann
Jon Phillips
Claire Richardson
Bryan Rogers
Johnny Barham
Jessica Lynch
Nick Shurtleff
Allen Adcock
John Kim
Boone Wyatt
Eric Stone
Caitlin Williams
Alvin Jeffrey
Brent Honeycutt
Jason Hill

School

Wynne
Malvern
Monticello
Alma
Russellville
Greenwood

Southside FS
Southside F. S.
Westside
Jonesboro
Cabot
Lakeside

Conway West
Conway West

Berryville - I1X
Vilonia
Jonesboro
Watson Chapel
Rogers
Russellville
Bryant
Westside
Fayetteville
Springdale
Watson Chapel
Conway East
Joneshoro
Dover
Cabot

OverallTotal

2515
248.25
246.25
235.25
233.25

230

217.5
216.75
210.75
209.25
206.25

205.5

202.5
195.5

194
193.25
192.75

192
190.75

187.5
182.5

182

176

173
172.75
170.75

170

169.5
162.5
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Name
Chelsea Phillips
Justin Anders
Vince Biondo
Garrett Nelson
T. J. Burns
Armando Prather
Jeremy Hunter
Chris Johns
Daniel Totten
Blake Bowman
Taylor Yates
Kathy Parsons
Steve Nolan
Victor White
Antonio Burkett
Amber Hess
Caleb Mikles
Jimmy Burnett
Eric Bunting
Julia Hunter
Damian McClinton
Ken Lambert
Trey Gately
Sterling Perkins
Burke Davison

School
Hope
Warren
Springdale
Mtn. Home
Newport
Little Rock Central High
West Memphis
Benton
Wynne
Lake Hamilton
Benton
Marion
Lake Hamilton
Little Rock Central High
Watson Chapel
Foreman
Fayetteville
Searcy
Little Rock Central High
Monticello
Oak Grove High
Walker
West Memphis
McGhee
Catholic High

OverallTotal
160.5
160
157.5
154
148.25
145.25
145
140.75
140.5
140.25
136.75
136
135.75
134.5
130.5
129
120.25
119.75
114.75
106.5
101.25
93
86.5
80.25
0



